Orange County USBC
Final Prize Listing

2023 Orange County USBC Annual Women's Tournament

Team, Team, Handicapped

Place

2

Team name
Pin Pals #2
Girl Friends

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Team name

Harden, JeNae / Davis, Annette J

Von Achen, Terisa / Miller, Penny L
Frankiewicz, Sandra M / Moore, Ashlyn L
Santos, Melissa L / Slaughter, Cathryn M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place

~N N RN

Team name

Tory, April
Frankiewicz, Sandra M
Bui, Michelle M
Martin, Renee E
Hamilton, Anna Liza J
Mc Allister, Rae A
Takahama, Vicki

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Sorted By Event, Division

$1,036.00

$1,036.00

$1,036.00

$1,036.00

$1,036.00

$1,036.00

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place
1
2
3

Team name
Frankiewicz, Sandra M
Bui, Michelle M
Martin, Renee E

Entry
1320161
1248129

Entry
1274900
1283860
1283866
1265487

Entry
1283861
1283866
1320161
1283866
1283861
1265487
1320161

Entry

1283866
1320161
1283866

Score
2,855
2,844

Score
1,413
1,410
1,384
1,382

Score

2,234
2,205
2,196

Prize
$700.00
$336.00

Prize
$450.00
$300.00
$180.00
$106.00

Prize
$280.00
$240.00
$195.00
$145.00
$100.00

$50.00

$26.00

Prize
$215.00
$185.00
$150.00

From
Stanton, CA
Orange, CA

From

Anaheim, CA
Anaheim, CA
Anaheim, CA
Huntington Beach, CA

From

Anaheim, CA
Anaheim, CA

Stanton, CA

Anaheim, CA
Anaheim, CA
Huntington Beach, CA
Stanton, CA

From
Anaheim, CA
Stanton, CA
Anaheim, CA
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Orange County USBC
Final Prize Listing
2023 Orange County USBC Annual Women's Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

4 Von Achen, Terisa 1283860 2,172 $120.00 Anaheim, CA
5 Hamilton, Anna Liza J 1283861 2,155 $90.00 Anaheim, CA
6 Mc Allister, Rae A 1265487 2,140 $55.00 Huntington Beach, CA
7 Campbell, Sue M 1248129 2,139 $25.00 Orange, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $840.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $840.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $3,948.00
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