Orange County USBC

Final Prize Listing

2023 Orange County USBC Annual Women's Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Pin Pals #2	1320161	2,855	\$700.00	Stanton, CA
2	Girl Friends	1248129	2,844	\$336.00	Orange, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,036.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,036.00

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Harden, JeNae / Davis, Annette J	1274900	1,413	\$450.00	Anaheim, CA
2	Von Achen, Terisa / Miller, Penny L	1283860	1,410	\$300.00	Anaheim, CA
3	Frankiewicz, Sandra M / Moore, Ashlyn L	1283866	1,384	\$180.00	Anaheim, CA
4	Santos, Melissa L / Slaughter, Cathryn M	1265487	1,382	\$106.00	Huntington Beach, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,036.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,036.00

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Tory, April	1283861	793	\$280.00	Anaheim, CA
2	Frankiewicz, Sandra M	1283866	786	\$240.00	Anaheim, CA
3	Bui, Michelle M	1320161	779	\$195.00	Stanton, CA
4	Martin, Renee E	1283866	767	\$145.00	Anaheim, CA
5	Hamilton, Anna Liza J	1283861	763	\$100.00	Anaheim, CA
6	Mc Allister, Rae A	1265487	762	\$50.00	Huntington Beach, CA
7	Takahama, Vicki	1320161	752	\$26.00	Stanton, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,036.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,036.00

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Frankiewicz, Sandra M	1283866	2,234	\$215.00	Anaheim, CA
2	Bui, Michelle M	1320161	2,205	\$185.00	Stanton, CA
3	Martin, Renee E	1283866	2,196	\$150.00	Anaheim, CA

Orange County USBC

Final Prize Listing

2023 Orange County USBC Annual Women's Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

4	Von Achen, Terisa	1283860	2,172	\$120.00	Anaheim, CA
5	Hamilton, Anna Liza J	1283861	2,155	\$90.00	Anaheim, CA
6	Mc Allister, Rae A	1265487	2,140	\$55.00	Huntington Beach, CA
7	Campbell, Sue M	1248129	2,139	\$25.00	Orange, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$840.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$840.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$3,948.00